

**M/s 5952/Shyam Sunder Sharma Agency v. Food Corporation of India and anr.**

**CWP No. 7015 of 2022**

06.05.2024 Present Mr. Ishan Kashyap, Advocate, for the petitioner.  
Mr. Peeyush Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed, list on 20.6.2024.

**(Sandeep Sharma)  
Judge**

May 06, 2024  
(shankar)